BEIFA LTS
AUTOMATIC FOOT LIFTER MECHANISM

_15_




googooon

AUTOMATIC FOOT LIFTER MECHANISM

] ]
s
ogooo | algl N el0d
S
No. PARTS Nol & ) @ 5 oTY oo DESCRIPTION
8 — 8 —
HEEE
il B Bl
1 |70555 il Bl B 1 |FLOOOOOOO FOOT LIFTER CYLINDER
2 130711-01 i B B 3 (0000000 d CUSHION RUBBER (UPPER)
3 [30711-02 ol Bl Bl 1 |DO000000M 0o CUSHION RUBBER (LOWER)
4 70567 ol Bl R 1 (0D000Mooa JOINT (ELBOW)
5 165013 ol Bl B 1 (0000 BC3W-6-60 JOINT [BC3W-6-601
8 |70557 -l -1 *]* 1 |FLOOOOOOOO FOOT LIFTER CYLINDER BRACKET
9 [70580 -l -1 *1* 1 |FLOOODOOOOODOO FOOT LIFTER CYLINDER SUPPORT
10 (28076 -l -1 *]* 2 |FLOOOODOOODOO SCREW M6X1 L=18.0
11 170593 LRl - - 1 |FLOOOOOOOO FOOT LIFTER CYLINDER BRACKET
12 37031 il Il I 2 |FLOOODOOOOOOOOO SCREW M6X1 L=16.0
13 128031 LRl -] - 2 |FLOOODOOOODODODDODOOOmAd SCREW M6X1 L=14.0
14 {10599 LRl - - o |FLOOODODODOODODODUODODODDOOOO00OO0 M O [WASHER
15 [70594 LR - - 1 |FLOOODOOOOOOO FOOT LIFTER CYLINDER SUPPORT
16 (37100 il Il I 2 |FLOOODOOOOOODODOOOOmAa SCREW M6X1 L=10.0
17 110599 LRl - - o [FLOOODDOODOOODODOODOODODODOOO d [WASHER
18 [70556 ol Il Bl 1 |000 000 KNUCKLE
19 (30715 ol Bl B 1 (00000000 PIN
20 14839 i B B 2 |00 0OO0O0DOOOO RETAINING RING
21 |70554 LR 1 |00 FOOT LIFTER LIFTING LEVER
22 |70085 el Bl ol 1 (0000 HINGE STUD
23 |70136 ol Bl B 1 (00000 0O0d SCREW 6.75X24 L=13.0
24 110516 i B B 1 (000000 SCREW STUD 1/4X32
25 (10517 LK 1 (000000004 NUT
26 |70060-A LR 1 |D00O0O0dd PRESSER BAR SPRING
27 |70061-A i Bl B 1 |(0D000000od PRESSER BAR SPRING (AUXILIARY)

-16-




